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Model

207B YC A36 N2

201B NA A36 B

Wing : specifications

Armrest

Moulded PP EEI3
Armrest

Pneumatic Seat Height
Adjustment

Standard Features

Mechanism

Synchronized
Mechanism

Synchronized Mechanism

Dimensions(mm)

610
470

470 o

41

470

=
545
Base
350 Studio INEA Cantilever Base IE
Base (Black)

06



